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List of Attendees
E-Mail titel first name surname city country company
sfedun@airdberlis.com Stanislaw Fedun Toronto Canada Aird & Berlis LLP
charlie.searle@crsblaw.com Charles Richard Searle London Great Britain Charles Russell Speechlys
daniele.mologni@crsblaw.com Daniele Mologni London Great Britain Charles Russell Speechlys
alessandro.leardini@crsblaw.com Dr. Alessandro Leardini London Great Britain Charles Russell Speechlys LLP
oliver.little@crsblaw.com Oliver Little London Great Britain Charles Russell Speechlys LLP
josef.waechter@gasserpartner.com Josef Waechter Ruggell Liechtenstein Gasser Partner Rechtsanwälte
carmino@ga-p.com Carles Armiño Barcelona Spain GOMEZ-ACEBO & POMBO
ematosas@ga-p.com Eduardo Martinez-Matosas Barcelona Spain GOMEZ-ACEBO & POMBO
krzysztof.gajdzinski@gww.pl Krzysztof Gajdziński Warszawa Poland GWW Ladziński Cmoch i Wspólnicy
tomasz.piejak@gww.pl Tomasz Piejak Warsaw Poland GWW Ladziński Cmoch i Wspólnicy sp.k.
avnerr@herzoglaw.co.il Ronen Avner Tel Aviv Israel Herzog, Fox and Neeman Advocates
stb@horten.dk Sören Toft Bjerreskov Hellerup Denmark Horten
sol@horten.dk Sofie Lindholm Hellerup Denmark Horten
richard.becker@jpmorgan.com Richard Becker Frankfurt Germany J.P. Morgan
yannick.m.stehr@jpmorgan.com Yannick Stehr Frankfurt Germany J.P. Morgan
florence.hediger@lenzstaehelin.com Florence Hediger Zurich Switzerland Lenz & Staehelin
fabia.gnaedinger@lenzstaehelin.com Fabia Gnädinger Genève Switzerland Lenz & Staehelin
willemijn.van.duren@loyensloeff.com Willemijn van Duren Amsterdam Netherlands Loyens & Loeff
maud.van.der.linden@loyensloeff.com Maud van der Linden Rotterdam Netherlands Loyens & Loeff
malou.florquin@loyensloeff.com Malou Florquin Brussels Belgium Loyens & Loeff Advocaten/Avocats SRL
kheira.mebrek@loyensloeff.com Kheira Mebrek Luxembourg Luxembourg Loyens & Loeff Luxembourg SARL
tom.hamen@loyensloeff.com Tom Hamen Luxembourg Luxembourg Loyens & Loeff Luxembourg SARL
radhika.parikh@nishithdesai.com Radhika Parikh Gandhinagar India Nishith Desai Associates
afaan.arshad@nishithdesai.com Afaan Arshad Mumbai India Nishith Desai Associates
ah@nordadvokater.se Amanda Henriksson Stockholm Sweden Nord Advokater
luisa.abele@pplaw.com Luisa Abele München Germany POELLATH
Enzo.Biagi@pplaw.com Dr. Enzo Biagi München Germany POELLATH
Claudia.Bracken@pplaw.com Dr. Claudia Bracken München Germany POELLATH
raschied.ezzeldin@pplaw.com Raschied Ezzeldin Berlin Germany POELLATH
michael.feldner@pplaw.com Dr. Michael Feldner Berlin Germany POELLATH
joshua.fisher@pplaw.com Joshua Fisher Frankfurt am Main Germany POELLATH
andreas.gens@pplaw.com Dr. Andreas Gens Berlin Germany POELLATH
Katharina.Hammer@pplaw.com Katharina Hammer Berlin Germany POELLATH
nikola.hertel@pplaw.com Nikola Hertel Berlin Germany POELLATH
christian.hesse@pplaw.com Christian Hesse Berlin Germany POELLATH
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til.kowasky@pplaw.com Til Kowalsky Berlin Germany POELLATH
marcus.niermann@pplaw.com Dr. Marcus Niermann Berlin Germany POELLATH
andreas.richter@pplaw.com Dr. Andreas Richter Berlin Germany POELLATH
caroline.ruschen@pplaw.com Caroline Ruschen Frankfurt am Main Germany POELLATH
Jan-Eckhard.Wegener@pplaw.com Dr. Jan-Eckhard Wegener Munich Germany POELLATH
frederico.hilzendeger@soutocorrea.com.br Frederico Hilzendeger Porto Alegre Brazil Souto Correa Advogados
sabel@willkie.com Sarah Abel New York USA Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP
dandrew@willkie.com Daniel Andrew New York USA Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP
eva.stadler@wolftheiss.com MMag. Dr. Eva Stadler Vienna Austria Wolf Theiss
mfortune@yards-avocats.com Dr. Maëva Fortuné Paris France YARDS
rfrancois@yards-avocats.com Raphaël François Paris France YARDS
a.kritikou@zeya.com Anastasia Kritikou Halandri Greece ZEPOS & YANNOPOULOS LAW FIRM
n.maltezos@zeya.com Nikolaos Maltezos Halandri Greece ZEPOS & YANNOPOULOS LAW FIRM
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